Kapitel 2 | Rohrleitungen und Schläuche
Chapter 2 | Pipelines and hoses
16
Pipe, flat flangeRohr, Enden plan
L Art.-No. Art.-No. Art.-No. Art.-No. Art.-No. Art.-No.
[mm] DN15 DN25 DN40 DN50 DN80 DN100
K
F-
S
ys
te
m
75 PP015/0075-F33 PP025/0075-F33 - - - -
100 PP015/0100-F33 PP025/0100-F33 PP040/0100-F33 PP050/0100-F33 - -
125 PP015/0125-F33 PP025/0125-F33 PP040/0125-F33 PP050/0125-F33 PP080/0125-F33 PP100/0125-F33
150 PP015/0150-F33 PP025/0150-F33 PP040/0150-F33 PP050/0150-F33 PP080/0150-F33 PP100/0150-F33
175 PP015/0175-F33 PP025/0175-F33 PP040/0175-F33 PP050/0175-F33 PP080/0175-F33 PP100/0175-F33
200 PP015/0200-F33 PP025/0200-F33 PP040/0200-F33 PP050/0200-F33 PP080/0200-F33 PP100/0200-F33
250 PP015/0250-F33 PP025/0250-F33 PP040/0250-F33 PP050/0250-F33 PP080/0250-F33 PP100/0250-F33
300 PP015/0300-F33 PP025/0300-F33 PP040/0300-F33 PP050/0300-F33 PP080/0300-F33 PP100/0300-F33
400 PP015/0400-F33 PP025/0400-F33 PP040/0400-F33 PP050/0400-F33 PP080/0400-F33 PP100/0400-F33
500 PP015/0500-F33 PP025/0500-F33 PP040/0500-F33 PP050/0500-F33 PP080/0500-F33 PP100/0500-F33
700 PP015/0700-F33 PP025/0700-F33 PP040/0700-F33 PP050/0700-F33 PP080/0700-F33 PP100/0700-F33
1000 PP015/1000-F33 PP025/1000-F33 PP040/1000-F33 PP050/1000-F33 PP080/1000-F33 PP100/1000-F33
1500 PP015/1500-F33 PP025/1500-F33 PP040/1500-F33 PP050/1500-F33 PP080/1500-F33 PP100/1500-F33
2000 PP015/2000-F33 PP025/2000-F33 PP040/2000-F33 PP050/2000-F33 PP080/2000-F33 PP100/2000-F33
3000 - PP025/3000-F33 PP040/3000-F33 PP050/3000-F33 PP080/3000-F33 PP100/3000-F33
O
p
ti
on

       -1...6 barg DN015-025, -1...4 barg DN040-050,
       -1... 3 barg DN080, -1... 2 barg DN100-150,
       -1...1barg DN200-300, -1...0,5 barg DN400-600
•	 Material product contacting: borosilicate glass 3.3
L Art.-No. Art.-No. Art.-No. Art.-No. Art.-No. Art.-No.
[mm] DN150 DN200 DN300 DN400 DN450 DN600
K
F-
S
ys
te
m
75 - - - - - -
100 - - - - - -
125 - - - - - -
150 PP150/0150-F33 PP200/0150-F33 - - - -
175 PP150/0175-F33 PP200/0175-F33 - - - -
200 PP150/0200-F33 PP200/0200-F33 PP300/0200-F33 - - -
250 PP150/0250-F33 - - - - -
300 PP150/0300-F33 PP200/0300-F33 PP300/0300-F33 - - -
400 PP150/0400-F33 PP200/0400-F33 PP300/0400-F33 - - -
500 PP150/0500-F33 PP200/0500-F33 PP300/0500-F33 PP400/0500-F33 PP450/0500-F33 PP600/0500-F33
700 PP150/0700-F33 PP200/0700-F33 PP300/0700-F33 - - -
1000 PP150/1000-F33 PP200/1000-F33 PP300/1000-F33 PP400/1000-F33 PP450/1000-F33 PP600/1000-F33
1500 PP150/1500-F33 PP200/1500-F33 PP300/1500-F33 PP400/1500-F33 PP450/1500-F33 PP600/1500-F33
2000 PP150/2000-F33 PP200/2000-F33 PP300/2000-F33 PP400/2000-F33 PP450/2000-F33 PP600/2000-F33
3000 PP150/3000-F33 - - - - -
O
p
ti
on